Board Meeting Date:

Action

New Hire

New Hire

Resignation

Type

Classified

Certificated-
Temporary/Short

Term

Classified

Corning Union High School District
Human Resources Report

2/20/2014

Name

Judd, Jenny

Rowland, Phil

Parsons, Marissa

Extra Duty/Coaching Authorizations

Amount

606.80

606.80
1,905.87
3,304.04
3,117.10
2,874.76
2,972.28
4,473.56
2,865.03
2,028.65
1,213.59
1,900.27
2,109.93
2,022.65
2,198.80
3,219.79
2,022.65
2,856.77

675.57

675.57

675.57
2,551.80
2,040.55
2,126.50

2,655.54

Type

STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
STIPEND
NON-PAID
STIPEND
STIPEND
NON-PAID
STIPEND

Employee

Position

Café Food Service |

Independent Study (Part Time)

Para Educator

Assignment

PUCHLIK-LEE, CHRIST YEARBOOK ADVISOR

FELTON, JUSTINE
BORER, NATE
ALBERTINI, BOB
GLOVER, LARRY
LEQUIA, PAUL
WILKINS, KURT
MACHE, BILL
LLAMAS, ASCENSION
PANO, TINO
FARREL, ANDREW
EBEL, STEVE
ARMSTRONG, JULIE
MASON, JOSH
ZUPPAN, KOL
ELLER, KURT
SWANSON, SHELBY
MUNOZ, GAVINO
MARTIN, BRAD
ROMO, ARMANDO
TOLLISON, JEFF
JONES, DAN
BENSON, LEE
BICKLEY, BRET
NYE, GLENN

RICE, CARL

ROMO, ARMANDO

ASB LEADERSHIP ADVISOR

BOY'S BASKETBALL ASST JV
BOY'S BASKETBALL ASST VARSITY
BOY'S BASKETBALL FROSH

BOY'S BASKETBALL FROSH ASST
BOY'S BASKETBALL JV

BOY'S BASKETBALL VARSITY
BOY'S SOCCER

BOY'S SOCCER ASST
CONCESSION COORD-BASKETBALL
GIRL'S BASKETBALL ASST JV
GIRL'S BASKETBALL ASST VARSITY
GIRL'S BASKETBALL FROSH

GIRL'S BASKETBALL JV

GIRL'S BASKETBALL VARSITY
GIRL'S SOCCER ASST

GIRL'S SOCCER VARSITY

LUNCH SUPERVISION

LUNCH SUPERVISION

LUNCH SUPERVISION

WRESTLING

WRESTLING ASST

WRESTLING ASST

WRESTLING ASST

WRESTLING ASST

WRESTLING ASST

Effective

2/3/2014 Replace Lori Anderson resignation.

TBD

Background

Part Time / Hourly $34.78 per contract

1/31/2014 Voluntary resignation.

Term

WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER
WINTER

Additional Information

PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT
PER CONTRACT



