Corning Union High School District Human Resources Report

Board Meeting Date: 2/20/2014

<u>Action</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	Effective	Background
New Hire	Classified	Judd, Jenny	Café Food Service I	2/3/2014	Replace Lori Anderson resignation.
New Hire	Certificated- Temporary/Short Term	Rowland, Phil	Independent Study (Part Time)	TBD	Part Time / Hourly \$34.78 per contract
Resignation	Classified	Parsons, Marissa	Para Educator	1/31/2014	Voluntary resignation.

Extra Duty/Coaching Authorizations

<u>Amount</u>	<u>Type</u>	Employee	<u>Assignment</u>	<u>Term</u>	Additional Information
606.80	STIPEND	PUCHLIK-LEE, CHRIST	YEARBOOK ADVISOR	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
606.80	STIPEND	FELTON, JUSTINE	ASB LEADERSHIP ADVISOR	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
1,905.87	STIPEND	BORER, NATE	BOY'S BASKETBALL ASST JV	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
3,304.04	STIPEND	ALBERTINI, BOB	BOY'S BASKETBALL ASST VARSITY	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
3,117.10	STIPEND	GLOVER, LARRY	BOY'S BASKETBALL FROSH	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,874.76	STIPEND	LEQUIA, PAUL	BOY'S BASKETBALL FROSH ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,972.28	STIPEND	WILKINS, KURT	BOY'S BASKETBALL JV	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
4,473.56	STIPEND	MACHE, BILL	BOY'S BASKETBALL VARSITY	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,865.03	STIPEND	LLAMAS, ASCENSION	BOY'S SOCCER	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,028.65	STIPEND	PANO, TINO	BOY'S SOCCER ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
1,213.59	STIPEND	FARREL, ANDREW	CONCESSION COORD-BASKETBALL	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
1,900.27	STIPEND	EBEL, STEVE	GIRL'S BASKETBALL ASST JV	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,109.93	STIPEND	ARMSTRONG, JULIE	GIRL'S BASKETBALL ASST VARSITY	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,022.65	STIPEND	MASON, JOSH	GIRL'S BASKETBALL FROSH	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,198.80	STIPEND	ZUPPAN, KOL	GIRL'S BASKETBALL JV	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
3,219.79	STIPEND	ELLER, KURT	GIRL'S BASKETBALL VARSITY	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,022.65	STIPEND	SWANSON, SHELBY	GIRL'S SOCCER ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,856.77	STIPEND	MUNOZ, GAVINO	GIRL'S SOCCER VARSITY	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
675.57	STIPEND	MARTIN, BRAD	LUNCH SUPERVISION	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
675.57	STIPEND	ROMO, ARMANDO	LUNCH SUPERVISION	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
675.57	STIPEND	TOLLISON, JEFF	LUNCH SUPERVISION	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,551.80	STIPEND	JONES, DAN	WRESTLING	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
-	NON-PAID	BENSON, LEE	WRESTLING ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,040.55	STIPEND	BICKLEY, BRET	WRESTLING ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,126.50	STIPEND	NYE, GLENN	WRESTLING ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
=	NON-PAID	RICE, CARL	WRESTLING ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT
2,655.54	STIPEND	ROMO, ARMANDO	WRESTLING ASST	WINTER	PER CONTRACT